www.emisglobal.comPower Quality Products|Data sheets|January 2024 Page- 1 of 3
DATA SHEET
Single Line AC Reactor
PQR-4 Series
Description
These series range of Single Line AC reactors serves
to filter out spikes of current and reduce injection of
harmonic currents and protect Variable Frequency

Typical Circuit Diagram
www.emisglobal.comPower Quality Products|Data sheets|January 2024 Page- 2 of 3
Ordering Information :
Model Number
Part
Number
Rated Current
(A)
Rated Power
@250 (KW)
Rated Power
(HP)
Inductance
(mH)
Termination
Weight
(Kgs)
PQR-41250-2-C3 E104271-1 2 0.45 0.60 14.64 Connector 0.8
PQR-41250-4-C3 E104272-1 4 0.90 1.21 7.32 Connector 0.9
PQR-41250-6-C3 E104275-1 6 1.35 1.81 4.80 Connector 1
PQR-41250-8-C3 E104276-1 8 1.80 2.41 3.66 Connector 1.2
PQR-41250-10-C3 E104288-1 10 2.25 3.02 2.92 Connector 1.7
PQR-41250-16-C3 E104293-1 16 3.60 4.83 1.83 Connector 1.7
PQR-41250-20-C3 E104296-1 20 4.50 6.03 1.46 Connector 2.2
PQR-41250-25-C3 E104297-1 25 5.63 7.54 1.17 Connector 2.8
PQR-41250-30-C3 E104299-1 30 6.75 9.05 0.97 Connector 2.8
PQR-41250-35-L3 E104307-1 35 7.88 10.56 0.83 Cable Lugs 4
PQR-41250-40-L3 E104318-1 40 9.00 12.07 0.73 Cable Lugs 4.8
PQR-41250-45-L3 E104320-1 45 10.13 13.58 0.65 Cable Lugs 4.8
PQR-41250-50-L3 E104327-1 50 11.25 15.09 0.58 Cable Lugs 5
PQR-41250-63-L3 E104328-1 63 14.18 19.01 0.48 Cable Lugs 5.2
PQR-41250-75-L3 E104329-1 75 16.88 22.63 0.39 Cable Lugs 7.3
PQR-41250-100-L3 E104331-1 100 22.50 30.17 0.29 Cable Lugs 7.5
PQR-41250-125-B3 E104332-1 125 28.13 37.72 0.23 Busbar 11
PQR-41250-150-B3 E104339-1 150 33.75 45.26 0.19 Busbar 12
PQR-41250-200-B3 E104340-1 200 45.00 60.35 0.14 Busbar 23
PQR-41250-300-B3 E104344-1 300 67.50 90.52 0.09 Busbar 23
PQR-41250-500-B3 E104348-1 500 112.50 150.86 0.05 Busbar 32
PQR-41250-800-B3 E104353-1 800 180.00 241.38 0.03 Busbar 40
PQR-41250-1000-B3 E104354-1 1000 225.00 301.73 0.02 Busbar 40
Advantages of having Line Reactor
			          Without Line Reactor					            With Line Reactor
Impedance versus Voltage Plot
www.emisglobal.comPower Quality Products|Data sheets|January 2024 Page- 3 of 3